arwnE

Name of Listed Entity:Goldiam International Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: GOLDIAM
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No
?

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. olding class of securities . asa% Locked in Shares equity
0] (] olders equity paid-up underlyi shares as a % of assuming full shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depositor held (calculat (IX) Outst of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts| (VI) = per conv | securities (as a XIn encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (V1) (IV)+(\V)+ 1957) secu| percentage of Xty ed form
v) v1) (D] (incl diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Total Warr capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(A+B+ as a ) (a) % of (@ % of
C2) Clas s eg: Clas | Tot al % of X)= (VII)+(X) total total
X s (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
egyy C) (A+B+C2) es s held
held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 3 1469467 0 1469467266.27 (146946720 14694672 66.27 0 66.27 0 0 P 14694672
Promoter 2
Group
B Public 37847 7480251 0 7480251 [33.73 [7480251 0 7480251 [33.73 0 33.73 0 7268325
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 37850 2217492 0 22174923100 221749230 22174923 100 0 100 0 0 0 21962997
3




Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No| No. of Part Nos Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No. | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] sh fully paid- sha nos. ding % each class of securities Shar| g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders ol| paid equi| under| shares calculat (1X) Underl| assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (1 up shar| Depo held d as per Outsta full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Rece| (VIl= SCRR, conver| conversion encumbered dematerializ
share ) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securi of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (inclu| convertible No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(Iv) As a % as a Warra| securities ( (a) % of (@ % of
(A+B+C % of X) as a total total
R e I T ||| o
g share held (b)
right capital) (b)
S X) =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals/Hi 3 14694672 14694672/66.27 (146946720 (14694672 166.27 66.27 0 0 0 14694672
ndu undivided
Family
Rashesh AABPB5614 1 (10000000 1000000045.1 {10000000{0 (10000000 45.1 45.1 0 0 [0 10000000
Manhar N
Bhansali
Anmol BUDPB9490|1 3600000 3600000 [16.23 (3600000 [0 3600000 (16.23 16.23 0 0 0 3600000
Rashesh D
Bhansali
Shobhnaben |AAEPB8427 |1 (1094672 0 1094672 4.94 1094672 (0 (1094672 ©4.94 4.94 0 0 0 1094672
Manharkumar|C
Bhansali
Ami AACPB775410 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0
R.Bhansali |Q
Tulsi Gupta |AWYPB19360 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
G
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Government/
State
Government(s




c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 [0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 3 (14694672 0 0 [14694672(66.27 (146946720 14694672 [66.27 [0 66.27 0 0 [0 [0 14694672
(A1)
2 |[Foreign 0 0O 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 [0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 [0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0O 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 [0 0
(A)(2)
Total 3 (14694672 |0 0 [14694672166.27 (146946720 (14694672 [66.27 |0 66.27 0 0O 0 0 14694672

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+A)?2)




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of fully P Nos. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh paid up ar shares nos. hol class of securities of shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older equity tly underlying shares ding (IX) Sha g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1) share s pa Depository held VIl % res assuming (X otherwise in
held (IV) id- Receipts = calcul Und full encumbered dematerializ
up (D) IV+V+VI ate d erly conversion (Xt ed form
eq as per No of Voting Rights Total as ing of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
ui SCRR a % of Out convertible (a) %of | (No % of
ty , 1957 Total stan securities total t total
sh As a Class X C Tot al yoting ding (as a Shar ap share
ar % of | rights con percentage es pli s held
es (A+B+ a vert of diluted held ca (Not
he C2) S ible share (b) ble | applic
Id VI s sec capital) ) able)
v uriti (X1) (@ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 o 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 87377 0 87377 0.39 87377 (0 87377 039 [0 0.39 0 0 87377
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 200 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 2000 0 2000 0.01 2000 0 [2000 0.01 |0 0.01 0 o 0
(specify)




Sub-Total
(B)(2)

11

89577

89577

0.4

89577

89577

0.4

0.4

87377

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

36611

6330584

o

6330584

28.54

6330584

o

6330584

28.54

28.54

o

o

6123158

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

36589

4098995

o

4098995

18.48

4098995

o

4098995

18.48

18.48

3891569

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

22

2231589

2231589

10.06

2231589

2231589

10.06

10.06

2231589

Mukul
Mahavir
Agrawal

AAPF
P7724

625000

625000

2.82

625000

625000

2.82

2.82

625000

Ramesh
Damani

AAB
PD17
02D

349000

349000

1.57

349000

349000

1.57

1.57

349000

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee

Trusts




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

1225

1060090

1060090

4.78

1060090

1060090

4.78

4.78

1057790

Bodies
Corporate

118

284398

284398

1.28

284398

284398

1.28

1.28

284098

Clearing
Members

60

24886

24886

0.11

24886

24886

0.11

0.11

24886

Director or
Director's
Relatives

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

HUF

628

202588

o

202588

0.91

202588

[«}

202588

0.91

[«}

0.91

o

202588

IEPF

229173

o

o

229173

1.03

229173

o

229173

1.03

o

1.03

o

o

229173

Investor
Education and
Proctection
Fund
Authority

/777
7999
97

229173

229173

1.03

229173

[«)

229173

1.03

1.03

229173

LLP

46121

46121

0.21

46121

46121

0.21

0.21

46121

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

409

271878

271878

1.23

271878

o

271878

1.23

1.23

269878

Trusts

46

46

46

o

46

A6

Sub-Total
(B)3)

37836

7390674

7390674

33.33

7390674

[«)

7390674

33.33

33.33

7180948

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

37847

7480251

7480251

33.73

7480251

7480251

33.73

33.73

7268325




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Partly

Nos. of

Total no.

Sharehol

Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
()] (i) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence| beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




