- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Goldiam International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: GOLDIAM
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlyi Depositor Receipts (VI)	(VI <u>I</u>) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957)	t (IX) No of Voting Rights Total			No of Outst conv	percentage of	Lock sha	ber of red in ares	ple oth encu	mber of hares dged or nerwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form	
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII) As a (A+B+ C2)	No of Vot	ring Rig Clas s	hts Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+	(incl Warr (X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (a)	As a % of total Share	(XIV)
								^	eg:y		c)		As a % of (A+B+C2)		es held (b)		s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1469467 2	0	0	14694672	66.27	14694672	0	14694672	66.27	0	66.27	0	0	0	0	14694672
В	Public	37847	7480251	0	0	7480251	33.73	7480251	0	7480251	33.73	0	33.73	0	0			7268325
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	37850	2217492 3	0	0	22174923	100	22174923	0	22174923	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	21962997

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No	No. of	Part	Nos	Total	Shareho	Number of \	/otii	ng Rights held in		No.	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	sh	fully	paid-		nos.	ding %			of securities		Shar			red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	()	ol	paid	equi	under	shares	calculat			(IX)		Under		sha	ares		dged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shar		held	d as pe					Outsta	full	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Rece	(VII =	SCRR,					conver		4			ımbered	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	No of Votin	~ Di	ahta	Total	securi (inclu		No.	Asa	No.	(XIII) As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				As a %	NO OI VOLIII	y Ki	ynts	as a	Warra		(a)	% of	(a)	% of	(214)
				()				(A+B+C				% of	(X)	as a	("/	total	(-/	total	
								(VIII)	Class X	С	Tot al	Total		percentage		Shar		share	
												Votin		of diluted share		es held		s held (b)	
												g right		capital)	1	(b)		(1)	
												s		(XI) =		(2)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2	-				
														A+D+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		3	14694672	0	0	14694672	66.27	14694672	0	14694672	66.27	0	66.27	0	0	0	0	14694672
	ndu undivided									_									
	Family																		
		AABPB5614	1	10000000	0	0	10000000	45.1	10000000	0	10000000	45.1	0	45.1	0	0	0	0	10000000
	Manhar	N																	
	Bhansali																		
-		BUDPB9490	1	3600000	0	0	3600000	16.23	3600000	0	3600000	16.23	0	16.23	0	0	0	0	3600000
			1	3000000	U	U	3600000	10.23	3600000	U	3600000	10.23	U	10.23	U	U	U	U	3600000
	Rashesh	D																	
	Bhansali																		
	Shobhnaben	AAEPB8427	1	1094672	0	0	1094672	4.94	1094672	0	1094672	4.94	0	4.94	0	0	0	0	1094672
	Manharkumar																		
		C																	
	Bhansali			_		_		ļ	_	<u> </u>	_	ļ		_	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
	Ami	AACPB7754	0	O	0	0	O	0	O	0	0	0	0	Ø	0	0	0	0	O
L	R.Bhansali	Q								L									
	Tulsi Gupta	AWYPB1936	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	3 up tu	G		-	_		-			ľ		1		-		_			-
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/							1											
	State																		
	Government(s																		
)																		
	ν							l	<u> </u>			L			1				1

c	Financial Institutions/	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Banks																		
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	3	14694	672 0		0	14694672	66.27	14694672	0	14694672	66.27	0	66.27	0	0	0	0	14694672
2	Foreign	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign	0	0	0	-	0	0	0		_	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals)																		
b	Government	0	-	0	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	-	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	3	14694	672 0		0	14694672	66.27	14694672	0	14694672	66.27	0	66.27	0	0	0	0	14694672

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P ar tly pa id- up	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Share hol ding % calcul ate d		clas	ting Rights hel s of securities (IX)	:	No. of Sha res Und erly	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of ked in ares (II)	SI pled oth encu	nber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					eq ui ty sh ar es he Id (V			as per SCRR , 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	No of Vot	C I	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	ing Out stan ding con vert ible sec uriti	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		9	87377	0	0	87377	0.39	87377	0	87377	0.39	0	0.39	0	0			87377
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	200	0	0	200	0	200	0	200	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)		1	2000	0	0	2000	0.01	2000	0	2000	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			0

	Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	89577	0	0	89577	0.4	89577	0	89577	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	87377
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -		36611	6330584	0	0	6330584	28.54	6330584	0	6330584	28.54	0	28.54	0	0	6123158
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.			4098995	0	0		18.48	4098995		4098995	18.48	0	18.48	0	0	3891569
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		22	2231589	0	0	2231589	10.06	2231589	0	2231589	10.06	0	10.06	0	0	2231589
	Mukul	AAPF P7724 D		625000	0	0	625000	2.82	625000	0	625000	2.82	0	2.82	0	0	625000
	Ramesh Damani	AAB PD17 02D	1	349000	0	0	349000	1.57	349000	0	349000	1.57	0	1.57	0	0	349000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

d Overseas		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Depositories																
(holding DRs))															
(balancing																
figure)																
e Any Other		1225	1060090	0	0	1060090	4.78	1060090	0	1060090	4.78	0	4.78	0	0	1057790
(specify)																
Bodies		118	284398	0	0	284398	1.28	284398	0	284398	1.28	0	1.28	0	0	284098
Corporate																
Clearing		60	24886	0	0	24886	0.11	24886	0	24886	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	24886
Members																
Director or		1	1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0	0	0	0	0	1000
Director's																
Relatives																
HUF		628	202588	0	0	202588	0.91	202588	0	202588	0.91	0	0.91	0	0	202588
IEPF		1	229173	0	0	229173	1.03	229173	0	229173	1.03	0	1.03	0	0	229173
Investor	ZZZZ	1	229173	0	0	229173	1.03	229173	0	229173	1.03	0	1.03	0	0	229173
Education and	1 Z 999															
Proctection	9Z															
Fund																
Authority																
LLP		7	46121	0	0	46121	0.21	46121	0	46121	0.21	0	0.21	0	0	46121
Non-Resident		409	271878	0	0	271878	1.23	271878	0	271878	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	269878
Indian (NRI)																
Trusts		1	46	0	0	46	0	46	0	46	0	0	0	0	0	46
Sub-Total		37836	7390674	0	0	7390674	33.33	7390674	0	7390674	33.33	0	33.33	0	0	7180948
(B)(3)																
Total Public		37847	7480251	0	0	7480251	33.73	7480251	0	7480251	33.73	0	33.73	0	0	7268325
Shareholding																
(B)=																
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	a Riah	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class			Shares	shareholdin	Lock			ares	equity
	Shareholders	• •	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	<i>(I)</i>		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(٧)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)	110 01		J	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1101	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share		11014	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
-							_							(XI)					_
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	O	0		0	0	0	O	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
													J						
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e.	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	olders acting as persons in C	Concert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %